
Gross GACC 4p Scramble Net

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome TotalTotal
GrossGross PursePurse

1 Spires, Ernie + Broome, John + Smith, Gary A + Coleman, PepperSpires, Ernie + Broome, John + Smith, Gary A + Coleman, Pepper 66 $200.00
-- McCarthy, Mike + Wilson, Andrew + Edwards, Scott + Wood, DeanMcCarthy, Mike + Wilson, Andrew + Edwards, Scott + Wood, Dean 70
2 Watt, Tom + Blum, Buck + Fowler, Richard + Oates, GregWatt, Tom + Blum, Buck + Fowler, Richard + Oates, Greg 71
-- Beaty, Frank + Hunkele, William + Fink, William + Sabo, EdBeaty, Frank + Hunkele, William + Fink, William + Sabo, Ed 74
3 Nightingale, Lee + Souza, Joe + Crounse, John + Roper, DavidNightingale, Lee + Souza, Joe + Crounse, John + Roper, David 75
4 Scanlon, Bryan + Wood, Chris + Bennett, Earl + Beasley, JimScanlon, Bryan + Wood, Chris + Bennett, Earl + Beasley, Jim 76
-- Youngman, Bob + Heine, Paul + Staiger, Ross + Halicki, LarryYoungman, Bob + Heine, Paul + Staiger, Ross + Halicki, Larry 78
-- Hackett, Paul + Rosales, Chris + Roettger, Don + Sliger, EricHackett, Paul + Rosales, Chris + Roettger, Don + Sliger, Eric 79

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome TotalTotal
GrossGross PursePurse

1 Schwartz, David + Rasmussen, Dave + Mohr, Debbie + Wallner, DebbySchwartz, David + Rasmussen, Dave + Mohr, Debbie + Wallner, Debby 74 $200.00
2 Baughman, Greg + Long, Dan + Long, Judy + Baughman, MaryBaughman, Greg + Long, Dan + Long, Judy + Baughman, Mary 77
-- Groesch, Joe + Kenney, Chuck + Kenney, Betsy + Groesch, EllenGroesch, Joe + Kenney, Chuck + Kenney, Betsy + Groesch, Ellen 80
-- Moreland, Jim + Schuenemann, Art + Moreland, Diann + Schuenemann, BevMoreland, Jim + Schuenemann, Art + Moreland, Diann + Schuenemann, Bev 83
-- Leblanc, Don + Leblanc, Linda + Kundtz, Alan + Winefordner, DarrellLeblanc, Don + Leblanc, Linda + Kundtz, Alan + Winefordner, Darrell 83
-- Huey, Jackie + Kelty, Anne + Haring, Mary + Pickwell, LindaHuey, Jackie + Kelty, Anne + Haring, Mary + Pickwell, Linda 84
3 Jones, Vincent + Schneider, Edward + Schneider, Ann + Bergen, CarolynJones, Vincent + Schneider, Edward + Schneider, Ann + Bergen, Carolyn 91

Total Purse Allocated: $400.00Total Purse Allocated: $400.00
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Net GACC 4p Scramble Net

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome TotalTotal
NetNet PursePurse

-- Spires, Ernie + Broome, John + Smith, Gary A + Coleman, PepperSpires, Ernie + Broome, John + Smith, Gary A + Coleman, Pepper 60
1 McCarthy, Mike + Wilson, Andrew + Edwards, Scott + Wood, DeanMcCarthy, Mike + Wilson, Andrew + Edwards, Scott + Wood, Dean 62 $200.00
2 Hackett, Paul + Rosales, Chris + Roettger, Don + Sliger, EricHackett, Paul + Rosales, Chris + Roettger, Don + Sliger, Eric 65 $140.00
3 Beaty, Frank + Hunkele, William + Fink, William + Sabo, EdBeaty, Frank + Hunkele, William + Fink, William + Sabo, Ed 65
-- Watt, Tom + Blum, Buck + Fowler, Richard + Oates, GregWatt, Tom + Blum, Buck + Fowler, Richard + Oates, Greg 65
4 Youngman, Bob + Heine, Paul + Staiger, Ross + Halicki, LarryYoungman, Bob + Heine, Paul + Staiger, Ross + Halicki, Larry 66
-- Nightingale, Lee + Souza, Joe + Crounse, John + Roper, DavidNightingale, Lee + Souza, Joe + Crounse, John + Roper, David 66
-- Scanlon, Bryan + Wood, Chris + Bennett, Earl + Beasley, JimScanlon, Bryan + Wood, Chris + Bennett, Earl + Beasley, Jim 67

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome TotalTotal
NetNet PursePurse

-- Schwartz, David + Rasmussen, Dave + Mohr, Debbie + Wallner, DebbySchwartz, David + Rasmussen, Dave + Mohr, Debbie + Wallner, Debby 57
1 Huey, Jackie + Kelty, Anne + Haring, Mary + Pickwell, LindaHuey, Jackie + Kelty, Anne + Haring, Mary + Pickwell, Linda 59 $200.00
2 Groesch, Joe + Kenney, Chuck + Kenney, Betsy + Groesch, EllenGroesch, Joe + Kenney, Chuck + Kenney, Betsy + Groesch, Ellen 60 $140.00
-- Baughman, Greg + Long, Dan + Long, Judy + Baughman, MaryBaughman, Greg + Long, Dan + Long, Judy + Baughman, Mary 62
T3 Moreland, Jim + Schuenemann, Art + Moreland, Diann + Schuenemann, BevMoreland, Jim + Schuenemann, Art + Moreland, Diann + Schuenemann, Bev 65
T3 Leblanc, Don + Leblanc, Linda + Kundtz, Alan + Winefordner, DarrellLeblanc, Don + Leblanc, Linda + Kundtz, Alan + Winefordner, Darrell 65
-- Jones, Vincent + Schneider, Edward + Schneider, Ann + Bergen, CarolynJones, Vincent + Schneider, Edward + Schneider, Ann + Bergen, Carolyn 66

Total Purse Allocated: $680.00Total Purse Allocated: $680.00
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